Week
36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Datum
7-9-2022
13-9-2022
14-9-2022
21-9-2022
21-9-2022
22-9-2022
27-9-2022
28-9-2022
4-10-2022
5-10-2022
11-10-2022
12-10-2022
18-10-2022
19-10-2022

Hefstvakantie

2-11-2022
2-11-2022
3-11-2022
8-11-2022
9-11-2022
15-11-2022
16-11-2022
22-11-2022
23-11-2022
29-11-2022
30-11-2022
7-12-2022
14-12-2022
14-12-2022
15-12-2022
21-12-2022

REALFIT HARDERWIJK

Dag
Woensdag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Woensdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Dinsdag
Woensdag

Woensdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Dinsdag

Woensdag
Dinsdag

Woensdag
Dinsdag

Woensdag
Dinsdag

Woensdag
Woensdag
Woensdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Woensdag

Tijd
19:00-20:30
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
19:00-20:00
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00

19:00-20:00
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00
19:00-20:00
19:00-20:00
19:00-20:00
16:30-17:30
19:00-20:00

Wat gaan we doen?
Voorlichtingsbijeenkomst & Meetmoment

Ouderbijeenkomst

Voedingsles

Ouderbijeenkomst

Voedingsles

Ouderbijeenkomst

Voedingsles
Meetmoment



